Recorder’s Office Cover Sheet

Recording Requested By:

Name;: E\(m MU\W\@ \g‘

Department:__f.w_\_e f_ﬂﬁ_ﬂCif MMNJ eme VLT

Item ID/Agreement #: DC 2092 D,Z/’l

Type of Document: (please select one)

. Agreement
1 Contract
/Z " Grant
. Change Order
. Easement
. Other specify: - 3

DOUGLASCOUNTY.NV  2094_1008671

This is a no fee document
NO FEE 05/31/2024 11:34 AM

DC/EMERGENCY MANAGEMENT Pgs=2

2024

00182181 10086710020024
SHAWNYNE GARREN, RECORDER




FILED

NO. DC- 200 6-2c 24

52424
DATE
STATE EMERGENCY RESPONSE COMMIS SIOROUGLAS COUNTY CLERK
FY24 HMEP Grant Award BY AL DEPUTY
-

SUBGRANTEE.  Douglas County GRANT NO.: 24-HMEP-04-01

Local Emergency Planning Committee
ADDRESS: 1594 Esmeralda Ave. TOTAL AWARD $13,121.00

Minden, Nevada 89423
Vendor No. T40174400M
PROJECT TITLE: HMEP GRANT GRANT PERIOD: 01/10/24 to 09/30/24

Funds provided by:  U.S. Department of Transportation

CFDA #20.703

Through State of Nevada Tax ID: 88-6000022

CATEGORY AMOUNT
Operations: $0.00
Planning: $0.00
Training: Continuing Challenge & Hazmat
Q $13,121.00
Equipment: $0.00
TOTAL GRANT AMOUNT $13,121.00

This award is subject to the requirements established by the Federal Granting Agency, the State of Nevada,
and the State Emergency Response Commission (SERC) including the Special Condition attached hereto.

Any changes to the budget categories must have approval by the SERC Office prior'to implementation.

APPROVAL

Brandilyn Baxter, SERC Administrator
Name and Title of Authorized Official

X 172412024

SUBGRANTEE ACCEPTANCE

Kara Easton, Director

| >
Signalure of Approving Official Date

X
SignatLL[e,thc:’nzed Ofﬁc}\aJJ Date

Douglas Eo'urthy‘ Siate of Nevada

_ - CERTIFIED COPY
| certify thatthe décument to'which this certificate
is aftached is a fiill and corre6t copy of the onglna.I
record on file in the Cfeik-Trzasurer’s Office on this

IA_ dayof - MG 204

By Vm ‘ Deputy




